
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*The dates and times listed are subject to change. All changes will be noted in our Athletic Newsletters and our NBPS 
Athletic Website (www.nbpsathletics.org)  

VARSITY TRACK & FIELD 
Tuesday, January 22 
4:00p – 6:00p 
NB Track 
Contact: john.garrish@nbps.org  

VARSITY BOYS TENNIS 
Tue, Jan. 22: 4:00p – 6:00p 
Thu, Jan. 24: 4:00p – 6:00p 
NB Tennis Courts 
Contact: jaro.pivarci@gmail.com  

VARSITY GIRLS TENNIS 
Wed, Jan. 23: 3:00p – 5:00p  
Fri, Jan. 25: 4:00p - 6:00p 
NB Tennis Courts 
Contact: tennisboka@gmail.com   

VARSITY & JV BASEBALL 
Mon, Jan. 28 & Tue, Jan. 29 
4:30p – 6:30p 
NB Baseball Field 
Contact: brian.campbell@nbps.org  

VARSITY SOFTBALL 
Tue, Jan. 22nd  
4:00p – 5:30p 
NB Softball Field 
Contact: kayla.kelly@nbps.org  

VARSITY GIRLS LACROSSE 
Wed, Jan. 30th 
4:00p – 6:00p 
NB Turf Field  
Contact: palmbchlax5@aol.com  

VARSITY BOYS LACROSSE 
Monday, January 28th 
7:00p – 9:00p 
NB Turf Field  
Contact: 	rich@worldlaxpro.com 
 

MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS LACROSSE 
Wednesday, February 20th 
3:00p – 4:30p 
NB Back Field 
Contact:  rich@worldlaxpro.com 
 

 
MIDDLE SCHOOL TRACK & FIELD 
Monday, February 25th  
4:00p – 5:30p 
NB Track 
Contact: john.garrish@nbps.org  

MIDDLE SCHOOL BASEBALL 
Wednesday, February 20th  
3:00p - 5:00p  
NB Baseball Field 
Contact: brian.campbell@nbps.org  
 

BOYS VOLLEYBALL 
Wed, Feb. 6th 
3:00p – 4:30p 
NB CC Gym 
Contact: hector.ramirez@nbps.org  
 

MIDDLE SCHOOL TENNIS 
GIRLS DAY # 1:  Wed, Apr. 3: 3:00p – 5:00p 
GIRLS DAY #2: Fri, Apr. 5: 4:00p – 6:00p  
BOYS DAY #1: Wed, Apr. 10: 3:00p – 5:00p 
BOYS DAY #2: Fri, Apr. 12: 4:00p – 6:00p 
NB Tennis Courts 
Contact: jaro.pivarci@gmail.com   


